City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Address

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
Date and Time of hearing: June 16, 2022
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke

HIS / CES Representative: Luis Barahona

Inspector

Owner

Housing Inspection Cases

814 14TH ST

3661 19TH ST

735 ELLIS ST

439 JONES ST

53 MCCOPPIN ST
1711 OAKDALE AV
219 PERU AV

1104 STOCKTON ST
1104 STOCKTON ST

Continued Cases
2455 JACKSON ST

Chierici
Mungovan
Maher

Ng
Wohlers
Chierici
Prasad
Moy

Moy

Grady

ALICE DUDUM SURVIVOR'S TRUS
3661 19TH STREET LLC
NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSING RENEV
ALMERLEE INC

KNYSH MICHAEL

ALL HALLOWS COMMUNITY
VASQUEZ JOSE B

WILLIAM & HELEN L CHAN REVOC
WILLIAM & HELEN L CHAN REVOC

NANCY E RYTI SPOUSAL IRREVOC

Page 1 of 1

Complaint

202184177
202285962
202288565
202288935
202290037
202288617
202290721
202287492
202287566

202183625

Owner/
Rep

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

Decision

Total Cases: 9

Total Cases: 1



London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES

DIRECTORS’ HEARING

We will be holding Director’s Hearing on June 16 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 854 175 643#

P://DH Forms/Covid-19 Letter



