

London N. Breed, Mayor Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: June 16, 2022

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103

**DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke** 

HIS / CES Representative: Luis Barahona

Address	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	Decision
Housing Inspection C	ases				
814 14TH ST 3661 19TH ST 735 ELLIS ST 439 JONES ST 53 MCCOPPIN ST 1711 OAKDALE AV 219 PERU AV 1104 STOCKTON ST	Chierici Mungovan Maher Ng Wohlers Chierici Prasad Moy Moy	ALICE DUDUM SURVIVOR'S TRUS 3661 19TH STREET LLC NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSING RENEV ALMERLEE INC KNYSH MICHAEL ALL HALLOWS COMMUNITY VASQUEZ JOSE B WILLIAM & HELEN L CHAN REVOC WILLIAM & HELEN L CHAN REVOC	202184177 202285962 202288565 202288935 202290037 202288617 202290721 202287492 202287566		Total Cases: 9
Continued Cases 2455 JACKSON ST	Grady	NANCY E RYTI SPOUSAL IRREVOC	202183625		



## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on June 16 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 854 175 643#